
Notes: All indicated rates are per person and include 24% VAT and all other taxes.
Duration and cost don’t include Green Pepper. Children under 2 years old are free of charge.

Cancellation policy: Cancellations 24 hours prior to tour departure are free of charge.
On cancellations less than 24 hours prior to tour a minimal cancellation fee of 50% of regular rate apply.
No-shows without any prior communication will be charged 100% of the tour participation fee.

BIKE TREKKING TOURS DURATION PER
PERSON UNDER 12 MIN.

PARTICIPANTS
PRIVATE

RATE

Omega Beach - Voidokilia 2½ hrs 60€ 48€ 5 420€

Wild Lagoon & Dream Beach - Gialova Lagoon & Voidokilia 3 hrs 70€ 58€ 5 490€

Navarino Sunset - Sgrapa & Sfaktiria Island 4½ hrs 130€ 90€ 7 910€

Pirates & Crusaders - Castle Of Methoni 5½ hrs 120€ 88€ 7 840€

Operated by Moraitis Outdoors

bookings@moraitisoutdoors.com

+30 2723090300

Information & bookings:

Bike Tours

SCAN TO BOOK THROUGH 

THE COSTA NAVARINO 

MOBILE APP

GRAVEL BIKING TOURS DURATION PER
PERSON UNDER 12 MIN.

PARTICIPANTS
PRIVATE

RATE

Bike Fitness - Through the Lagoon, Waterfalls & More 2 hrs 70€ - 4 350€

ROAD CYCLING TOURS DURATION PER
PERSON UNDER 12 MIN.

PARTICIPANTS
PRIVATE

RATE

Bike Fitness Short - Morning Cycling Tour Around Costa Navarino 2½ hrs 75€ - 4 300€

Bike Fitness Long - Morning Cycling Tour Around Costa Navarino 4 hrs 100€ - 4 400€

E-BIKE TOURS DURATION PER
PERSON UNDER 12 MIN.

PARTICIPANTS
PRIVATE

RATE

King Nestor - Hills Near The Palace 3 hrs 80€ - 5 480€

Flamingo - Gialova Lagoon & Voidokilia 3 hrs 85€ - 5 595€

Kalamari Waterfall - Through The Lagoon To The Hidden Waterfall 3½ hrs 90€ - 5 630€

E-Bike & Kayaking Tour
Followed by kayaking to Helonaki Island & brunch at Green Pepper

3 hrs 150€ - 5 950€


